Code

: 894538

Lista de

constatare

10/05/21 20:14:21

BRICON ClubMaster: M-41641

Nume: BULBUCAN IOAN
Adresa: STR MARASESTI NR29

Cod

Ceas.: SPD-G20%2 V 012

Coord. +

Localitate: CUGIR

Licenta: 0000005027
000000.00 +000000.00

Zbor
Regl
Data
08/0

Post.: 515600
Micula

are Desigilare
Timp Data

5/21 18:42:13 10/05/21

Ceas atomic
20:14:14

Ceas. Difer
20:14:14 -0.00
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C55CAl125
C55CAQ0CY
C55D52CC
C5AC2975
C5ACD936
C5AC28D9
C5AC2879
C5AC2989
C5AC2A23
C5AC2893
C55CAQF5
C55CA1BY
C5AC29F6
C55CAl18F
C5AC2885
C5AC2A3C

RO

Numar imbarcare

Semn

atura :

-20-1041699
-20-498717
-20-235538
-20-1041697
-20-210756
-20-210757 F
-20-498710
=20-235536
-20-1041698
-20-498703 F
-20-235540
-20-498723
-20-1168485 F
-20-210751 F
-20-498705 F
-20-458718 F

Responsabil

09/05 12
09/05 12
09/05 12
09/05 12
09/05 12
09/05 12
09/05 13
09/05 13
09/05 13
09/05 13
09/05 13

09/05 14:
09/05 14:
09/05 14:
09/05 15:

09/05 19

¥21:37
:22:33
:26:45
:26:54
553155
:59:26
:00:03
+19:31
120351
124:49
:51:48
10:51
48:49
50:41
47:57
39455

Ev M Y P
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Ok 1
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Ok 6
Ok 17
Ok 3
Ok 8
ok 18
Ok 20
Ok 15
Ok 21
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